Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise M3 DeskPhone
M3 DeskPhone from
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
The M3 DeskPhone from Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
offers a rich SIP communications experience with
intuitive navigation and conversation comfort.
The user experience is enhanced with a 4-way

•	 Storage/transportation temperature:
-25°C/+70°C
Ordering Information
•	 3MK27001AA M3 DeskPhone
Accessories
•	 3MK27006AA EM20 Expansion Module
•	 3MK27007AA EM200 Expansion Module
•	 3MK27008AA Wall Mounting Kit
•	 3MK08005US External Power Adapter
(US)
•	 3MK08005EU External Power Adapter
(EU)